South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 07:33:58 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2624 (Rat #0191, Act #0261 of 1985) General Bill, By J.G. Felder
A Bill to provide for an additional magistrate for Calhoun County.

03/19/85
03/20/85
03/21/85
03/26/85
05/23/85
05/24/85
05/28/85
05/31/85
05/31/85
05/31/85
06/11/85

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1411
Read second time HJ-1488

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1547

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1019
Read second time SJ-2231

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2266

Ratified R 191

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/31/85

Act No. 261

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



