May 16, 2024, 07:33:58 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## H\*2624 (Rat #0191, Act #0261 of 1985) General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to provide for an additional magistrate for Calhoun County.

03/19/85	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1411
03/20/85	House	Read second time HJ-1488
03/21/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1547
03/26/85	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1019
05/23/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-2231
05/24/85	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2266
05/28/85		Ratified R 191
05/31/85		Signed By Governor
05/31/85		Effective date 05/31/85
05/31/85		Act No. 261
06/11/85		Copies available